
District Name Reg. Voters Voted Turnout
COUNTYWIDE 63,853 52,928 82.89%
ADMIRALS COVE WATER 687 554 80.64%
BAYVIEW BEACH WATER 604 551 91.23%
CAMANO ISLAND LIBRARY 14,710 12,927 87.88%
CAMANO VISTA WATER 315 249 79.05%
CEMETERY DIST ONE 25,286 18,928 74.86%
CEMETERY DIST NO 2 8,969 7,811 87.09%
CENTRAL WHIDBEY FIRE 7,384 6,470 87.62%
CITY OF LANGLEY 1,063 960 90.31%
CITY OF OAK HARBOR 13,170 9,410 71.45%
CLINTON WATER 1,101 962 87.38%
COMM DIST ONE 24,792 21,847 88.12%
COMM DIST TWO 17,399 12,906 74.18%
COMM DIST THREE 21,662 18,175 83.90%
COUPEVILLE 01 723 638 88.24%
COUPEVILLE 02 768 658 85.68%
COUPEVILLE LIBRARY 8,969 7,811 87.09%
COUPEVILLE SCH 204 8,982 7,824 87.11%
CROCKETT LAKE WATER 238 202 84.87%
FIRE DISTRICT NO 1 14,710 12,927 87.88%
FREELAND WATER AND SEWER 864 781 90.39%
HOLMES HARBOR SEWER 753 668 88.71%
JUNIPER BEACH WATER 111 98 88.29%
LAGOON POINT WATER 390 358 91.79%
LAKEVIEW TERR WATER 168 146 86.90%
LEDGEWOOD BCH WATER 190 176 92.63%
LONG BEACH WATER 19 18 94.74%
MAIN STREET SEWER 68 60 88.24%
MOSQUITO CNTRL DST 1 2,242 1,993 88.89%
NO WHIDBEY FIRE AND RESCUE 13,701 10,859 79.26%
NO WHIDBEY POOL, PK AND REC 25,286 18,928 74.86%
NORTH WHIDBEY WATER 62 43 69.35%
OAK HARBOR SCH 201 25,273 18,915 74.84%
PENN COVE WATER AND SEWER 693 567 81.82%
PORT OF COUPEVILLE 8,982 7,824 87.11%
PORT OF COUPEVILLE COMM 1 3,052 2,651 86.86%
PORT OF COUPEVILLE COMM 2 2,631 2,253 85.63%
PORT OF COUPEVILLE COMM 3 3,299 2,920 88.51%
PORT OF MABANA 2,464 2,142 86.93%
PORT OF S WHIDBEY COMM 1 5,105 4,595 90.01%
PORT OF S WHIDBEY COMM 2 5,065 4,536 89.56%
PORT OF S WHIDBEY COMM 3 4,718 4,131 87.56%
PORT OF SO WHIDBEY 14,888 13,262 89.08%
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PUBLIC HOSPITAL DIST 49,143 40,001 81.40%
PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1 14,710 12,927 87.88%
RHODENA BEACH WATER 77 71 92.21%
SARATOGA WATER 256 225 87.89%
SCATCHET HEAD SEWER 22 21 95.45%
SCATCHET HEAD WATER 517 436 84.33%
SNO - ISLE LIBRARY DISTRICT 63,853 52,928 82.89%
SNOHOMISH CONSERVATION DIST 14,710 12,927 87.88%
SO  WHIDBEY PK AND REC 14,888 13,262 89.08%
SO WHIDBEY FIRE EMS 14,888 13,262 89.08%
SO WHIDBEY SCH 206 14,888 13,262 89.08%
STANWOOD-CAMANO SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 401 14,710 12,927 87.88%
SWANTOWN WATER 143 124 86.71%
TOWN OF COUPEVILLE 1,491 1,296 86.92%
W ISLAND CONSERVATIO 49,143 40,001 81.40%
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